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150270  Linscott , Kevin M 12 2012 X
258079 Abell , Dylan M 7 - X
149538 Adams , Bradley M 12 2012 X
262165 Adams , Cameron M 9 2015 X
260805 Aebersold , Molly Aebersol F 7 - X
151003 Aikin , Tori F 11 2013 C
227816 Alexander , Lauren F 10 2014 X
262160 Allen , David M 9 2015 X
232966 Allen , Jasey F 8 - X
262643 Allen , Jeff M 8 - X
256698 Allen , Kole  M 7 - X
235393 Amava , Jonathan M 10 2014 X
166846 Ammons , Garrett M 11 2013 X
151002 Anderson , Alika F 11 2013 X
262644 Anderson , Matt M 8 - X
241058 Anschutz , Clayton M 8 - X
229581 Arens , Jacque F 10 2014 X
120064 Arnstrong , Brooklyn F 11 2013 X
166857 Ashley , Trey M 11 2013 X
212228 Ashton , Veronica F 8 - X
256305 Augun , Hannah F 7 - X
120062 Ayer , Rachel F 12 2012 X
203976 Babb , Zach M 10 2014 X
251278 Baker , James M 11 2013 X
244369 Banks , Demond M 11 2013 X
150269 Barnes , Matthew M 12 2012 X
227734 Barr , Dalton M 9 2015 X
146221 Barr , Madilyn F 12 2012 X
120153 Bauer , Ruth F 12 2012 X
241055 Beasley , Brandon M 9 2015 X
150275 Beasley , Matthew M 12 2012 X
149541 Beavin , Jake M 12 2012 X
156737 Beavin , Madeline F 10 2014 X
203883 Beck , Taylor F 10 2014 X
262645 Beckham , Alexes F 12 2012 X
146134 Benham , Garret M 10 2014 X
232947 Bennett , Byron M 9 2015 X
196368 Bennett , Justin M 11 2013 X
203977 Benock , Steven M 10 2014 X
149542 Bergman , Brandon M 12 2012 X
262646 Bess , Kaliann F 7 - X
203980 Bewley , Brady M 9 2015 X
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120804 Bewley , Jacob M 12 2012 X
108867 Bewley , Kristen F 12 2012 X
232952 Biddle , Hayden M 10 2014 X
203912 Bishop , Elaine F 9 2015 X
203869 Blakey , Chris M 11 2013 X
203870 Blankenship , Bobby M 9 2015 X
235394 Blankenship , Brayden M 8 - X
150267 Blehar , Jack M 12 2012 X
108172 Blevins , Hailey F 12 2012 X
260765 Bloomfield , Makaya F 7 - X
212237 Board , Braydin F 8 - X
222276 Board , Ryleigh F 10 2014 X
163193 Bock , Cassie F 12 2012 X
257441 Bogard , Clay M 9 2015 X
262647 Bowden , Spencer M 12 2012 X
229067 Bowen , Jacob M 10 2014 X
235395 Bowen , John M 8 - X
257442 Bowman , Andrew M 9 2015 X
119666 Bradley , Collyn F 12 2012 X
262648 Bradley , Jacob M 8 - X
229577 Bradley , Parker M 9 2015 X
250108 Brady , Kara F 10 2014 C
241086 Bravo , Carla F 9 2015 X
211389 Bravo , Luis M 10 2014 X
203975 Brian , Will M 11 2013 X
262157 Brigdon , Trenton M 9 2015 X
203922 Broughton , Caleb M 11 2013 X
227191 Brown , Dakota M 10 2014 X
262649 Brown , Michael M 7 - X
232976 Bruce , Dalton M 10 2014 X
235385 Bruner , Ellie F 8 - X
262650 Buchman , Nathan M 7 - X
260856 Bunch , Madison F 8 - X
244354 Burdick , Isabella F 7 - X
244351 Burke , Alysa F 12 2012 X
149543 Burkey , Zach M 12 2012 X
262162 Burnnett , Tyler M 9 2015 X
250118 Burns , Allison F 10 2014 C
212239 Burns , Elizabeth  F 8 - X
262167 Burns , Robert M 9 2015 X
262161 Busby , Garrett M 9 2015 X
257443 Butler , Hunter M 8 - X
146130 Butler , Levi M 10 2014 X
220004 Butler , Robbie M 9 2015 X
235396 Butler , Ryan M 8 - X
262183 Camacho , Andrew M 9 2015 X
167326 Cannady , Jo Lynn F 10 2014 X
260861 Carden , Skylar F 9 2015 X
203907 Carder , Callie F 11 2013 X
258078 Carmen , Jake M 9 2015 X
163152 Carroll , Wyatt M 12 2012 X
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262651 Carter , Marissa F 7 - X
244372 Carter , Michael M 10 2014 X
203981 Carter , Zach M 9 2015 X
203974 Cavanaugh , Russell  M 11 2013 X
232977 Chapman , Jayce M 10 2014 X
196146 Cherry , Zachery M 9 2015 X
149544 Childers , Jordan M 12 2012 X
146108 Childress , Dylan M 12 2012 X
220008 Chris , Robinson M 11 2013 X
203802 Chun , Ikaika M 11 2013 X
262652 Clark , Emily F 7 - X
239657 Clarke , Bailey F 12 2012 X
262653 Clarkson , Nathan M 7 - X
262654 Clarkson , Zach M 7 - X
241075 Claycomb , Haleigh F 9 2015 X
119663 Claycomb , Lauren F 12 2012 X
225530 Clayton , Dakota M 11 2013 X
262187 Cole , Peyton M 9 2015 X
226615 Collard , Matt M 10 2014 X
226616 Collard , Matt M 10 2014 X
227735 Conrad , Landen M 8 - X
239658 Cook , Heather F 9 2015 X
146239 Cook , Kayla F 12 2012 X
262178 Cooley , Bradley M 9 2015 X
262655 Coppinger , Caitlin F 12 2012 X
203799 Cordell , Gabe M 11 2013 C
239653 Corley , Cole M 7 - X
260807 Corley , Megan F 7 - X
203803 Costa , Caleb M 11 2013 X
120154 Cox , Sarahbeth F 12 2012 X
203969 Crawley , Samantha F 9 2015 X
258080 Crawley , Tucker M 7 - X
203903 Craycroft , Mason M 9 2015 X
225529 Crosier , Will  M 10 2014 X
203982 Crump , Carson M 9 2015 X
150273 Crump , Colin M 12 2012 X
229171 Curry , Ty M 12 2012 X
167316 Davis , Christy F 10 2014 X
232979 Dawson , Bryce M 10 2014 X
232982 DeRossett , Shawn M 10 2014 X
156739 DeVries , Brigid F 11 2013 X
232980 Decker , Chase M 10 2014 X
241074 Deibler , Josie F 9 2015 X
232981 Denner , Trevor M 10 2014 X
262656 Diaz , Victor M 7 - X
262174 Dodge , Christian M 9 2015 X
260857 Donahue , Angel F 9 2015 X
227192 Dowdle , Dalton M 10 2014 X
120522 Dowell , Barrett M 12 2012 X
203804 Druzhinin , Alex M 11 2013 C
166850 Dumont , Andrew M 11 2013 X
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232983 Dunn , Conner M 10 2014 X
229582 Dupin , Colby F 9 2015 X
120800 Durbin , Josh M 12 2012 X
225355 Durham , Allyson F 11 2013 X
232963 Dustin , Sarah F 10 2014 X
220005 Dutschke , Triston M 9 2015 X
225351 Edwards , Bre F 10 2014 X
262657 Eldridge , Kaitlynn  F 10 2014 X
203884 Ellis , Kenna F 9 2015 X
234859 Ellis , Maddie F 9 2015 X
250109 Embry , Elizabeth F 9 2015 C
203914 Emig , Dori F 9 2015 X
151001 English , Devon F 11 2013 X
120165 Ennis , Logan M 12 2012 X
151007 Erskine , Alyssa F 11 2013 C
262658 Ervin , Kaylie F 10 2014 X
108174 Fabel , Danielle F 12 2012 X
108175 Fackler , Abbey F 12 2012 X
260855 Fackler , Alli F 7 - X
260853 Fackler , Alli F 7 - X
260854 Fackler , Alli F 7 - X
120174 Fackler , Ethan M 12 2012 X
120155 Fackler , Hannah F 12 2012 X
219616 Fackler , Josie F 10 2014 X
156740 Farrell , Robin F 12 2012 X
197012 Ferry , Jenna F 11 2013 X
235386 Flaherty , Ali F 9 2015 X
120526 Flaherty , Caleb M 11 2013 X
167501 Ford , Makayla F 10 2014 X
262166 Fore , Jackson M 9 2015 X
212232 Fore , Maggie F 8 - X
262659 Foushee , Daniel M 10 2014 X
166863 Fuson , Nick M 11 2013 X
262660 Gabrus , Isaiah M 10 2014 X
226609 Gagel , Dawson M 10 2014 X
260852 Gallimore , Jenna F 7 - X
119667 Gallimore , Marissa F 12 2012 X
225525 Garnett , Nick M 9 2015 X
191023 Geise , Kennedy F 12 2012 C
203885 Gerkins , Haley F 9 2015 X
203886 Gonsalves , Janessa F 12 2012 X
203888 Gonsalves , Makenna F 9 2015 X
262661 Gonzales , Steven M 7 - X
232986 Grabus , Isahiah M 10 2014 X
156732 Greco , Logan M 11 2013 X
196152 Green , Brandon M 9 2015 X
262662 Greenwell , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
262664 Griffen , Daejah F 10 2014 X
203805 Griffin , Mark M 11 2013 X
226601 Griffith , Hunter M 10 2014 X
227193 Griffith , Ricky M 10 2014 X
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235387 Gunter , Kenzie F 11 2013 X
197821 Hackert , Calvin M 11 2013 X
156733 Hall , Levi M 11 2013 X
203874 Hall , Logan M 10 2014 X
167324 Hall , Sarah F 10 2014 X
232988 Hamilton , Samuel M 10 2014 X
262172 Hammack , Devan M 9 2015 X
196369 Hardcastle , Jalen M 12 2012 X
108870 Hardesty , Karissa F 12 2012 X
218755 Harmon , Karen  F 12 2012 C
225348 Harper , Kameron M 10 2014 X
262665 Hastings , James M 7 - X
262666 Haught , Roman M 10 2014 X
120818 Haynes , Tyler M 11 2013 X
262171 Heath , Hayden M 9 2015 X
203806 Heath , Kameron M 11 2013 X
244356 Hebert , Madison F 7 - X
191024 Heffelfinger , Taylor F 11 2013 C
262159 Hefilfinger , Brandon M 9 2015 X
169118 Heibert , Ashley F 11 2013 X
119523 Helton , Caitlynn F 11 2013 X
262667 Helton , Gavyn M 9 2015 X
241060 Hernandez , Cristian M 8 - X
119535 Hersey , Kourtnie F 11 2013 X
258081 Hiner , Justin M 7 - X
241065 Hines , Dominic M 7 - X
212233 Hines , Maria F 8 - X
262668 Hinkleman , Dennis M 10 2014 X
169119 Hobbs , Whitney F 11 2013 C
167327 Hockman , Hallie F 11 2013 X/C
250110 Hockman , Hannah F 9 2015 C
196149 Holley , Nathan M 9 2015 X
196972 Holsclaw , Collin  M 11 2013 X
119668 Honaker , Olivia F 12 2012 X
239651 Honaker , Owen M 7 - X
197271 Hoskins , Dakota M 12 2011 X
256303 House , Mallory  F 7 - X
120523 Howard , Tristan M 12 2012 X
241085 Hurt , Laci F 9 2015 X
120819 Hurt , Levi M 11 2013 X
226613 Hylander , CJ M 10 2014 X
220003 Jack , Houston M 8 - X
262669 Jackey , Brittany F 8 - X
149552 Jackson , Tyler M 12 2012 X
203807 Janes , Cody M 11 2013 X
156741 Jantzen , Abigail F 12 2012 X
203875 Jantzen , Jeremiah M 9 2015 X
146126 Jenks , Spencer M 10 2014 X
203808 Jett , Dalton M 11 2013 X
120122 Jobe , Cody M 12 2012 X
169120 Johnson , Darra F 12 2012 X
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167500 Johnson , Jasmyn F 11 2013 X
120162 Johnston , Hunter M 11 2013 X
220000 Johnston , Parker M 8 - X
232969 Jones , Allie F 8 - X
150271 Jones , Hunter M 12 2012 X
232989 Joseph , Cameron M 10 2014 X
227736 Justis , Tyler M 8 - X
241099 Kamber , Maggie F 9 2015 X
212241 Keith , Elizabeth  F 8 - X
260862 Keller , Suzy F 9 2015 X
203811 Kelly , Clayton M 11 2013 X
203812 Kennedy , Ethan M 11 2013 X
108871 King , Bailey F 11 2013 X
146236 King , Emma F 12 2012 X
239659 King , Grace F 7 - X
203890 King , Sydney F 10 2014 X
257444 Kinney , Jaxon M 10 2014 X
229068 Kinney , Jaxon M 10 2014 X
191020 Klinger , Rachel F 12 2012 C
227737 Knoth , Corey M 11 2013 X
227738 Knoth , Hunter M 9 2015 X
260806 Knott , Kelsey F 9 2015 X
156734 Knott , Stephen M 11 2013 X
235388 Krayenhagen , Sara F 8 - X
203935 Kwarciany , Teresa F 11 2013 X
235397 Lampe , Joey M 10 2014 X
203929 Lancaster , Ally F 11 2013 X
215543 Lancaster , Chris M 10 2014 X
232990 Lancaster , Dylan M 10 2014 X
239650 Lancaster , Matt M 8 - X
219618 Lange , Kealie F 10 2014 X
203910 Lara , Malina F 11 2013 X
262670 Lasley , Joseph M 10 2014 X
166866 Lasley , Seph M 11 2013 X
120164 Laslie , Josh M 11 2012 X
234858 Laslie , Lauren  F 9 2015 X
227739 Lattin , Hunter M 8 - X
203814 Lawrence , Tyler M 11 2013 X
119734 Lee , Alex M 12 2012 X
120816 Lee , Cody M 12 2012 X
203815 Lee , John M 11 2013 X
203983 Lee , Mason M 9 2015 X
232950 Lembach , Zach M 8 - X
203928 Lewis , Tara F 11 2013 X
203891 Logsdon , Kaitlyn F 9 2015 X
120157 Logsdon , Kaylin F 12 2012 X
262182 Lorincz , Chase M 9 2015 X
167325 Love , Casey F 10 2014 X
262671 Lowden , Gabriel F 7 - X
203913 Lowden , Isa F 9 2015 X
232991 Machado , James M 10 2014 X
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119531 Machine , Miranda F 12 2012 X
212230 Madden , Brandie F 8 - X
185001 Maddox , Tommy M 12 2011 X
197272 Maldonado , David M 12 2012 X
149558 Maloney , Jay M 12 2012 X
156735 Margle , Bryce M 11 2013 X
232992 Martin , Johnathan M 10 2014 X
260804 Martin , Liz F 7 - X
167321 Mathias , Kaylee F 10 2014 X
251280 Matthews , Aiden M 10 2014 X
262672 Matthews , Donovan M 8 - X
262673 Matthews , Rachel F 8 - X
218706 Matti , Tyler M 11 2013 X
196151 Mattingly , Cole M 9 2015 X
120794 Mattingly , Kase M 12 2012 X
119736 Mattingly , Michael M 12 2012 X
232993 Mattingly , Phillip M 10 2014 X
256304 Mattingly , Sera F 7 - X
260860 Mattingly , Taylor F 9 2015 X
262176 Mayberry , Chris M 9 2015 X
146095 McAdams , Trevor M 10 2014 X
203877 McColly , Zach  M 10 2014 X
256696 McCormick , Ethan M 7 - X
203985 McElfresh , Reece M 9 2015 X
120530 McGarrah , Blake M 12 2012 X
262674 McGarry , Hanna F 8 - X
262675 McGarry , Jansen M 8 - X
203818 McGowan , Chayce M 11 2013 X
204079 McIntosh , Mary F 11 2013 X
262676 McMullen , Adreanna F 10 2014 X
227740 Medley , Bailey M 9 2015 X
166845 Medley , Case M 11 2013 X
256299 Medley , Conner  M 7 - X
256298 Medley , Tanner M 7 - X
185000 Mefford , Eli M 12 2011 X
203901 Melchior , Austin M 9 2015 X
241057 Mercer , Alex M 9 2015 X
151006 Meredith , Haley F 10 2014 X
149561 Mielke , Dylan M 12 2012 X
232994 Mik , Seth M 10 2014 X
262677 Millay , Jacob M 8 - X
120793 Millay , John Michael M 12 2012 X
120805 Millay , Kevin M 12 2012 X
239654 Millay , Luke M 7 - X
195573 Millay , Maggie F 11 2013 X
229578 Miller , Cade M 9 2015 X
262153 Miller , Cole M 9 2015 X
166849 Miller , Ethan M 11 2013 X
218752 Mitcham , Hailey F 12 2012 C
232995 Mofield , Zach M 10 2014 X
244366 Moore , Trey  M 11 2013 X
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218754 Mora , Jesse M 11 2013 C
167002 Morales , Joe M 12 2012 X
235389 Morales , Kate F 9 2015 X
149562 Morales , Will M 12 2012 X
260766 Morgan , Mary  F 7 - X
227194 Morris , Collin M 10 2014 X
260851 Morse , Audrey F 7 - X
156742 Mullenix , Halle F 10 2014 X
250111 Muncy , Sydney F 10 2014 C
262188 Nall , Camron M 9 2015 X
227741 Nash , Nathan  M 11 2013 X
156743 Neal , Alyssa F 10 2014 X
244352 Nelson , Abby F 9 2015 X
220002 Nelson , Brooks M 8 - X
203978 Nevitt , Colton M 10 2014 X
241102 Nevitt , Grace F 9 2015 X
249890 Nikolao , Kobe M 9 2015 X
256700 Nott , Amy F 9 2015 X
225352 Nott , Cheyenne F 12 2013 X
219620 Novak , Alaina F 10 2014 X
232967 ONeal , Karsyn F 8 - X
262678 Ogburn , Alicia F 12 2012 X
166843 Ogle , Austin M 12 2012 X
226600 Orrander , Charlie M 12 2012 X
256699 Orrender , Leah F 9 2015 X
203878 Owens , Thomas M 10 2014 X
156744 Parker , Emily F 10 2014 X
262679 Peasley , Hunter M 12 2012 X
167009 Pennick , Dalton M 10 2014 X
232996 Perce , Levi M 10 2014 X
256720 Perkins , Austin M 9 2015 X
256701 Perkins , Autumn F 12 2012 X
262154 Perry , Danile M 9 2015 X
257445 Perry , Paul M 9 2015 X
262168 Phelps , Noah M 9 2015 X
203967 Pike , Bradi F 9 2015 X
196971 Pike , Cody M 11 2013 X
262680 Pike , Luke M 8 - X
262189 Ploude , Zack M 9 2015 X
260859 Pollock , Maddi F 9 2015 X
166848 Poole , Garrett M 11 2013 X
241097 Powers , Abby  F 8 - X
156745 Powers , Meg F 10 2014 X
218762 Powers , Sydney F 10 2014 C
226614 Powers , Zane M 10 2014 X
203924 Prather , Zach M 11 2013 X
120821 Prather , Zack M 11 2013 X
227742 Pratt , Bryan M 9 2015 X
191613 Price , Blake  M 11 2013 X
250112 Priddy , Katie F 10 2014 C
215542 Provost , Jack M 11 2013 X
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191029 Quillin , Hailee F 12 2012 C
260749 Ramage , Stephanie F 9 2015 X
256697 Ramp , Kaden M 7 - X
166867 Ray , Aaron M 11 2013 X
232997 Ray , Colton M 10 2014 X
120160 Ray , Jared M 11 2013 X
146232 Reader , Karissa F 12 2012 X
227039 Reardon Jr., Clint M 8 - X
203904 Reef , Liam M 9 2015 X
150268 Reesor , Blake M 12 2012 X
119532 Reff , Madison F 12 2012 X
203970 Rhodes , Madison F 10 2014 X
220001 Rice , Collin M 8 - X
244368 Rice , Joseph M 12 2012 X
149568 Rice , Richard M 12 2012 X
234862 Richer , Anissa F 9 2015 X
244353 Richer , Cailyn F 8 - X
203819 Richlie , Logan M 11 2013 X
146189 Richmond , Kaleigh F 12 2012 X
120178 Riggs , Gabe M 12 2012 X
218761 Riggs , Justus F 10 2014 C
227036 Rister , Logan M 8 - X
262169 Rizzi , Austin  M 9 2015 X
108164 Robertson , Jacob M 12 2012 X
241068 Robinson , Kris M 11 2013 X
241061 Robles , Ramses M 7 - X
197038 Ruiz , Andrea F 10 2014 X
219621 Russell , Miranda F 10 2014 X
196982 Russell , Ricky M 11 2013 X
218758 Saylor , John Michale M 10 2014 C
227195 Schantz , Kevin M 10 2014 X
196990 Schoonover , Alexus F 12 2012 X
156736 Schwartz , Noah M 10 2014 X
212225 Schweighauser , Morgan F 11 2013 X
212220 Scott , Breanna F 11 2013 X
235390 Scott , Haley F 11 2013 X
146209 Scott , Maranda F 12 2012 X
161716 Seelye , Julia F 12 2012 C
166852 Senn , Rickey M 11 2013 X
200708 Shacklett , Benjamin M 11 2013 X
203892 Shannon , Elizabeth F 10 2014 X
227035 Shelton , Lily F 8 - X
120159 Shelton , Lindsey F 12 2012 X
251734 Shereyk , Jenna F 9 2015 X
168498 Sherretz , Sam M 12 2012 X
203968 Shipley , Kaylee F 9 2015 X
151005 Shirkey , Felicity F 10 2014 X
234861 Short , Brooke F 9 2015 X
203911 Short , Emma F 10 2014 X
166868 Sipes , Ben M 10 2014 X
227037 Sipes , Maddy F 8 - X
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212218 Sipes , Peyton F 10 2014 X
250114 Sisoumankhara , Kynsi F 10 2014 C
262185 Skaggs , Gavin M 9 2015 X
258077 Skaggs , Kevin M 9 2015 X
241091 Skeeters , Rylee F 8 - X
227038 Slack , Anthony M 8 - X
150274 Smiley , Preston M 12 2012 X
250115 Smith , Ashton F 9 2015 C
150272 Smith , Bailey M 12 2012 X
203893 Snow , Emily F 11 2013 X
262681 Sonner , Jaxx M 9 2015 X
146228 Spears , Brooke F 12 2012 X
203919 St John , Brenden M 12 2012 X
146114 Stewart , Evan M 10 2014 X
203899 Stewart , Levi M 9 2015 X
203822 Stewart , Quinton M 11 2013 X
258082 Stowe , Brayden M 7 - X
119522 Strobel , Evan M 12 2012 X
235391 Sullivan , Isabella F 8 - X
167006 Summitt , Caleb M 12 2012 X
203916 Sussman , Abbigail F 9 2015 X
167319 Sutton , Lauren F 10 2014 X
234860 Taylor , Ivy F 9 2015 X
262164 Taylor , Shade M 9 2015 X
262180 Taylor , Zach M 9 2015 X
163225 Thoma , Michael M 10 2014 X
191027 Thomas , Cailee F 11 2013 C
227744 Thomas , Caleb M 8 - X
203824 Thomas , Justin M 11 2013 X
161717 Thompson , Emily F 12 2012 C
250117 Thorson , Nicole F 10 2014 C
149575 Tighe , Cole M 12 2012 X
244370 Tinker , Justin M 10 2014 X
218768 Trimble , Kristen  F 10 2014 C
146180 Tucker , Savanna F 12 2012 X
260858 Tucker-Kusisto , Andrea F 9 2015 X
191031 Upton , Victoria F 11 2013 C
232998 Velazquez , Dakota M 10 2014 X
235392 Von Plueren , Halle F 9 2015 X
203825 Von Plueren , Hunter M 11 2013 X
262682 VonPlueren , Hanna F 9 2015 X
225350 Walsburger , Shane M 10 2014 X
241083 Wardrip , Whitley F 9 2015 X
232949 Waters , Garren  M 8 - X
146184 Watkins , Sierra F 12 2012 X
262156 Watson , Jared M 9 2015 X
241088 Weatherholtz , Joelle F 9 2015 X
203900 Weatherholz , James M 10 2014 X
257446 Weeks , Gerald M 11 2013 X
249891 Weick , Chesney M 9 2015 X
166855 Welch , Deiontay M 11 2013 X
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262155 Welch , Deshawn  M 9 2015 X
203880 West , Austyne M 9 2015 X
156747 West , Drewanna F 10 2014 X
149577 Whelan , Aaron M 12 2012 X
120063 Whelan , Abigail F 12 2011 X
235401 Whelan , Ethan M 8 - X
167492 Whelan , Hannah F 10 2014 X
203826 Whelan , John M 11 2013 X
225349 Whitaker , Brandon M 10 2014 X
219619 White , Emi F 10 2014 X
262683 White , Evan M 7 - X
229579 Whitman , Austin M 9 2015 X
262181 Wiehebrink , Jared M 9 2015 X
262684 Williams , Hunter M 7 - X
151004 Williams , Shelbie F 10 2014 X
226618 Wilson , Brock M 10 2014 X
227196 Wilson , Cale M 10 2014 X
119662 Wilson , Emma F 12 2012 X
119628 Wilson , Katie F 12 2012 X
149578 Wilson , Mack M 12 2012 X
227745 Wilson , Matt M 9 2015 X
149581 Wilson , Nate M 12 2012 X
232999 Wilson , Nick M 10 2014 X
262685 Wilson , Zoe F 7 - X
212242 Wingler , Kendall F 8 - X
167007 Wood , Matthew M 11 2013 X
233000 Wood , Matthew D M 10 2014 X
167008 Wood , Nathan M 11 2013 X
120528 Wooten , Austin M 12 2012 X
167322 Wright , Beth F 10 2014 X
215541 Wright , Jake M 10 2014 X
262163 Wright , Justin M 9 2015 X
167320 Youart , Elizabeth F 10 2014 X
120176 Young , Kyle M 11 2011 X
232968 Young , Marie F 8 - X
197273 Young , Roger M 11 2013 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Allgood, Dylan 
Ashford, Christopher 
Beirman, Jason 
Bowen, Jacob 
Brown, Travis  
Carpenter, Hunter 

X Claunch, Kyler 
Coppage, Robbie 
Defevers, Matthew 

X Denton, Jonathan 
Farmer, Darion  
Griffith, Daniel 
Harper, Dylan 

X Holsclaw, Collin  
Hood, Ray 
Jeffries, Jonathon 
Kinney, Jaxon 
Pike, Cody 
Reardon, Zack 
Russell, Ricky 

X Scovill, Griffin 
Shaw, Kyler 
Shemwell, Nick 

X Story, Josh 
Stull, Garrett 
Turner, Tyler 
Vadner, Roger 
Walko, Troy 
Wantassell, Dalton 

X Weaver, Johnnie 
Webb, Logan 
Welch, Keion 

X White, Koby 
Wray, Chris 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Allgeier, Ryan  
Bagley, Brea 
Baker, Taylor 
Bandy, Desirae 
Basham, Anastasia 
Boyken, Layna 
Burton, Kristin 
Carpenter, Kaelyn 
Clark, Christina 
Clark, Hannah 
Crosslin, Sydney 
Ditto, Amber 
Ferry, Jenna 
Fowler, Emilee 
Gilles, Makaelah 
Hammock, Alyssa 
Hammock, Mackenzie 
Hodge, Victoria 
Hubbard, Lindsey  
Hydo, Felicity 
Kahafer, Autumn 
Lara, Malina 
Longnecker, Victoria 

McNemar, Kyanarose 
Nally, Nicole 
Redman, Valerie 
Russ, Victoria 
Schoonover, Alexus 
Short, Kamryn 
Taylor, Heavyn 
Thomas, Sioux 
Turner, Teather 
Wolf, Amber  

Varsity
Baseball

Babb, Zach 
Bewley, Jacob 
Brian, Will 
Crump, Carson 
Curry, Ty 
Durbin, Josh 
Haynes, Tyler 
Hurt, Levi 
Lee, Cody 
Lee, Mason 
Mattingly, Kase 
Mefford, Eli 
Millay, John Michael
Millay, Kevin 
Nevitt, Colton 
Prather, Zack 
Smiley, Preston 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ammons, Garrett 
Baker, James 
Beavin, Jake 
Benock, Steven 
Bewley, Jacob 
Clayton, Dakota 
Durbin, Josh 
Greco, Logan 
Hackert, Calvin 
Johnston, Hunter 
Matthews, Aiden 
Mattingly, Kase 
Medley, Case 
Millay, John Michael
Schwartz, Noah 
Weick, Chesney 
Wilson, Mack 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Alexander, Lauren 
Board, Ryleigh 
Claycomb, Lauren 
Ellis, Maddie 
Gallimore, Marissa 
Lancaster, Ally 

Laslie, Lauren  
Lewis, Tara 
Millay, Maggie 
Nelson, Abby 
Reader, Karissa 
Wilson, Emma 
Wilson, Katie 
Wingler, Kendall 
Youart, Elizabeth 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Allen, Kole  
Bennett, Justin 
Griffith, Hunter 
Hardcastle, Jalen 
Harper, Kameron 
McCormick, Ethan 
Orrander, Charlie 
Perkins, Austin 
Ramp, Kaden 
Walsburger, Shane 
Whitaker, Brandon 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Arnstrong, Brooklyn 
Durham, Allyson 
Edwards, Bre 
Nott, Amy 
Nott, Cheyenne 
Orrender, Leah 
Perkins, Autumn 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Aikin, Tori 
Brady, Kara 
Burns, Allison 
Cordell, Gabe 
Druzhinin, Alex 
Embry, Elizabeth 
Erskine, Alyssa 
Geise, Kennedy 
Harmon, Karen  
Heffelfinger, Taylor 
Hobbs, Whitney 
Hockman, Hallie 
Hockman, Hannah 
Klinger, Rachel 
Mitcham, Hailey 
Mora, Jesse 
Muncy, Sydney 
Powers, Sydney 
Priddy, Katie 
Quillin, Hailee 
Riggs, Justus 
Saylor, John Michale 
Seelye, Julia 

Sisoumankhara, Kynsi 
Smith, Ashton 
Thomas, Cailee 
Thompson, Emily 
Thorson, Nicole 
Trimble, Kristen  
Upton, Victoria 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Bradley 
Babb, Zach 
Banks, Demond 
Bergman, Brandon 
Biddle, Hayden 
Bravo, Luis 
Brown, Dakota 
Bruce, Dalton 
Burkey, Zach 
Carter, Michael 
Chapman, Jayce 
Childers, Jordan 
Chun, Ikaika 
Costa, Caleb 
Dawson, Bryce 
Decker, Chase 
Denner, Trevor 
DeRossett, Shawn 

X Dumont, Andrew 
Dunn, Conner 
Grabus, Isahiah 
Griffin, Mark 
Hamilton, Samuel 
Haynes, Tyler 
Heath, Kameron 

X Hendrix, Anthony 
Hurt, Levi 
Hylander, CJ 
Jackson, Tyler 
Janes, Cody 
Joseph, Cameron 
Kelly, Clayton 
Kennedy, Ethan 
Lancaster, Dylan 
Lawrence, Tyler 
Lee, John 
Machado, James 
Maloney, Jay 
Martin, Johnathan 
Mattingly, Michael 
Mattingly, Phillip 
McGowan, Chayce 
Mielke, Dylan 
Mik, Seth 
Millay, John Michael
Millay, Kevin 
Miller, Ethan 
Mofield, Zach 
Moore, Trey  
Morales, Will 
Nikolao, Kobe 
Ogle, Austin 
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Perce, Levi 
Powers, Zane 
Pratt, Bryan 
Price, Blake  
Ray, Colton 

X Reynolds, Logan 
Rice, Joseph 

X Rice, Richard 
Richlie, Logan 

X Shacklette, Jeremiah 
X Simmons, Austin 

Stewart, Quinton 
Thomas, Justin 
Tinker, Justin 
Velazquez, Dakota 
Weick, Chesney 
Whelan, Aaron 
Whelan, John 
Wilson, Brock 
Wilson, Cale 
Wilson, Mack 
Wilson, Nate 
Wilson, Nick 
Wood, Matthew D
Wooten, Austin 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Ayer, Rachel 
Claycomb, Lauren 
Davis, Christy 
Dustin, Sarah 
Hall, Sarah 
Honaker, Olivia 
Lewis, Tara 

X Lindsey, Abby 
Love, Casey 
Mathias, Kaylee 

X Ramage, Stephanie 
Rhodes, Madison 
Spears, Brooke 
Sutton, Lauren 
Whelan, Abigail 
Wilson, Emma 
Wilson, Katie 
Wright, Beth 
Youart, Elizabeth 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

 Linscott, Kevin 
Ammons, Garrett 
Barnes, Matthew 
Beasley, Matthew 
Blehar, Jack 
Corley, Cole 
Crump, Colin 
Gagel, Dawson 
Holsclaw, Collin  
Honaker, Owen 

Jones, Hunter 
Lancaster, Chris 
Lancaster, Matt 
Millay, Luke 
Pike, Cody 
Prather, Zach 
Provost, Jack 
Reesor, Blake 
Shacklett, Benjamin 
Smith, Bailey 
Wilson, Matt 
Wright, Jake 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bewley, Kristen 
Clarke, Bailey 
Cook, Heather 
Dupin, Colby 
Hardesty, Karissa 
King, Grace 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Beasley, Brandon 
Benham, Garret 
Bewley, Jacob 
Bravo, Luis 
Broughton, Caleb 
Childress, Dylan 
Chris, Robinson 
Craycroft, Mason 
Dutschke, Triston 
Ennis, Logan 
Fackler, Ethan 
Jenks, Spencer 

X Johnston, Hunter 
Laslie, Josh 
Matti, Tyler 
Ray, Jared 
Riggs, Gabe 
Robinson, Kris 
Stewart, Evan 
Stewart, Levi 
Weatherholz, James 
Young, Kyle 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Anderson, Alika 
Bishop, Elaine 
Burke, Alysa 
Carder, Callie 
Emig, Dori 
English, Devon 
Hersey, Kourtnie 
Lara, Malina 
Lowden, Isa 
Meredith, Haley 

Nelson, Abby 
Reff, Madison 
Schweighauser, Morgan 
Scott, Breanna 
Shirkey, Felicity 
Short, Emma 
Sipes, Peyton 
Sussman, Abbigail 
Williams, Shelbie 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Carroll, Wyatt 
Cherry, Zachery 

X Childress, Dylan 
X Cummings, William 

Garnett, Nick 
Green, Brandon 
Holley, Nathan 
Jobe, Cody 
Mattingly, Cole 
Medley, Conner  
Medley, Tanner 
Reardon(Jr.), Clint 
Rister, Logan 
Slack, Anthony 
Thoma, Michael 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Augun, Hannah 
Bauer, Ruth 
Bewley, Kristen 
Bock, Cassie 
Cox, Sarahbeth 
Fackler, Hannah 
House, Mallory  
Johnson, Darra 

X King, Lillie 
X Logsdon, Kaylin 
X Logsdon, McKenzie 

Mattingly, Sera 
McIntosh, Mary 
Ruiz, Andrea 
Shelton, Lily 
Shelton, Lindsey 
Sipes, Maddy 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Beavin, Jake 
Bradley, Parker 
Broughton, Caleb 
Fackler, Ethan 
Jackson, Tyler 
Miller, Cade 
Ray, Jared 
Sherretz, Sam 
Whitman, Austin 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Arens, Jacque 
Beavin, Madeline 
Bradley, Collyn 
Cook, Kayla 
DeVries, Brigid 
Dupin, Colby 
Heibert, Ashley 
Hockman, Hallie 
Logsdon, Kaylin 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Allen, David 
Allen, Jeff 
Amava, Jonathan 
Anderson, Matt 
Ashley, Trey 
Bowden, Spencer 
Bradley, Jacob 
Brown, Dakota 
Brown, Michael 
Bruce, Dalton 
Buchman, Nathan 
Butler, Levi 
Butler, Ryan 
Carter, Michael 
Childers, Jordan 
Clarkson, Nathan 
Clarkson, Zach 
Craycroft, Mason 
Denner, Trevor 
Diaz, Victor 
Dumont, Andrew 
Dunn, Conner 
Ennis, Logan 
Flaherty, Caleb 
Foushee, Daniel 
Fuson, Nick 
Gabrus, Isaiah 
Gonzales, Steven 
Greco, Logan 
Hall, Levi 
Hastings, James 
Haught, Roman 
Helton, Gavyn 
Hinkleman, Dennis 
Howard, Tristan 
Jantzen, Jeremiah 
Knoth, Hunter 
Knott, Stephen 
Lasley, Joseph 
Lasley, Seph 
Maddox, Tommy 
Margle, Bryce 
Matthews, Donovan 
McGarry, Jansen 
Mielke, Dylan 
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Millay, Jacob 
Morales, Joe 
Morales, Will 
Mullenix, Halle 
Peasley, Hunter 
Pennick, Dalton 
Pike, Luke 
Ray, Aaron 
Rice, Richard 
Robertson, Jacob 
Robinson, Kris 
Schwartz, Noah 
Senn, Rickey 
Sipes, Ben 
Sonner, Jaxx 
Stewart, Levi 
Strobel, Evan 
Summitt, Caleb 
Welch, Deiontay 
West, Austyne 
White, Evan 
Williams, Hunter 
Wood, Matthew 
Wood, Nathan 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Beckham, Alexes 
Bess, Kaliann 
Blevins, Hailey 
Bruner, Ellie 
Burns, Elizabeth  
Carter, Marissa 
Clark, Emily 
Coppinger, Caitlin 
DeVries, Brigid 
Eldridge, Kaitlynn  
Ervin, Kaylie 
Fabel, Danielle 
Fackler, Abbey 
Farrell, Robin 
Ford, Makayla 
Gonsalves, Janessa 
Gonsalves, Makenna 
Greenwell, Kaitlyn 
Griffen, Daejah 
Helton, Caitlynn 
Hines, Maria 
Jackey, Brittany 
Jantzen, Abigail 
Johnson, Jasmyn 
Keith, Elizabeth  
Lowden, Gabriel 
Lowden, Isa 
Machine, Miranda 
Matthews, Rachel 
McGarry, Hanna 
McMullen, Adreanna 
Meredith, Haley 
Morales, Kate 
Mullenix, Halle 
Neal, Alyssa 

Ogburn, Alicia 
Parker, Emily 
Schoonover, Alexus 
Shannon, Elizabeth 
Shereyk, Jenna 
Snow, Emily 
Sullivan, Isabella 
Sussman, Abbigail 
Von Plueren, Halle 
VonPlueren, Hanna 
West, Drewanna 
Whelan, Hannah 
Williams, Shelbie 
Wilson, Zoe 

Varsity
Volleyball

Barr, Madilyn 
Cannady, Jo Lynn 
Ferry, Jenna 
King, Bailey 
King, Emma 
King, Sydney 
Kwarciany, Teresa 
Millay, Maggie 
Novak, Alaina 
Powers, Meg 
Richmond, Kaleigh 
Scott, Maranda 
Tucker, Savanna 
Watkins, Sierra 

Varsity
Wrestling

Barr, Dalton 
Bergman, Brandon 
Bogard, Clay 
Bowman, Andrew 

X Brown, Dakota 
Butler, Hunter 
Childers, Jordan 
Conrad, Landen 
Dowdle, Dalton 

X Dunaway, Ryan 
Griffith, Ricky 
Hoskins, Dakota 
Jett, Dalton 
Justis, Tyler 

X Kelly, Clayton 
Kinney, Jaxon 
Kinney, Jaxon 
Knoth, Corey 
Knoth, Hunter 
Lattin, Hunter 
Lawrence, Tyler 
Lee, Alex 
Lee, John 
Maldonado, David 
Medley, Bailey 
Mefford, Eli 

Morris, Collin 
Nash, Nathan  
Perry, Paul 
Pratt, Bryan 

X Ray, Jared 
X Reed, Kyle 

Russell, Ricky 
Schantz, Kevin 
St John, Brenden 

X Taylor, Leon 
Thomas, Caleb 
Tighe, Cole 
Weeks, Gerald 

X Wilson, Cale 
Wilson, Matt 
Young, Roger 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Greco, Logan 
Hall, Levi 
Johnston, Hunter 
Knott, Stephen 
Morales, Joe 
Ray, Aaron 
Robertson, Jacob 
Schwartz, Noah 
Strobel, Evan 
West, Austyne 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Fabel, Danielle 
Gunter, Kenzie 
Hall, Sarah 
Honaker, Olivia 
Jantzen, Abigail 
Morales, Kate 
Mullenix, Halle 
Neal, Alyssa 
Shannon, Elizabeth 
Shereyk, Jenna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Ammons, Garrett 
Babb, Zach 
Bennett, Byron 
Benock, Steven 
Bewley, Brady 
Biddle, Hayden 
Brian, Will 
Carter, Zach 
Cavanaugh, Russell  
Collard, Matt 
Crump, Carson 
Holley, Nathan 
Hurt, Levi 
Lee, Cody 

Lee, Mason 
Lembach, Zach 
McElfresh, Reece 

X Medley, Case 
Nevitt, Colton 
Poole, Garrett 
Prather, Zack 

X Seal, Nathan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Ammons, Garrett 
X Beavin, Jake 

Benock, Steven 
Clayton, Dakota 
Collard, Matt 
Crosier, Will  
Crump, Carson 
Greco, Logan 
Johnston, Hunter 

X Laslie, Josh 
Matthews, Aiden 
Medley, Case 

X Miller, Ethan 
Nikolao, Kobe 

X Reed, Cody 
Schwartz, Noah 

X Wilson, Brock 
X Wilson, Mack 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Alexander, Lauren 
Board, Ryleigh 
Claycomb, Lauren 
Gallimore, Marissa 
Lewis, Tara 
Millay, Maggie 
Reader, Karissa 
Wilson, Emma 
Youart, Elizabeth 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Bradley 
Babb, Zach 
Banks, Demond 

X Bergman, Brandon 
Biddle, Hayden 
Bravo, Luis 
Brown, Dakota 
Bruce, Dalton 

X Burkey, Zach 
Carter, Michael 
Chapman, Jayce 

X Childers, Jordan 
Chun, Ikaika 
Costa, Caleb 
Dawson, Bryce 
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Decker, Chase 
Denner, Trevor 
DeRossett, Shawn 

X Dumont, Andrew 
Dunn, Conner 
Grabus, Isahiah 
Griffin, Mark 
Hamilton, Samuel 

X Haynes, Tyler 
Heath, Kameron 

X Hendrix, Anthony 
Hurt, Levi 
Hylander, CJ 

X Jackson, Tyler 
Janes, Cody 
Joseph, Cameron 
Kelly, Clayton 
Kennedy, Ethan 
Lancaster, Dylan 

X Lawrence, Tyler 
Lee, John 
Machado, James 

X Maloney, Jay 
Martin, Johnathan 

X Mattingly, Michael 
Mattingly, Phillip 
McGowan, Chayce 

X Mielke, Dylan 
Mik, Seth 

X Millay, John Michael
X Millay, Kevin 

Miller, Ethan 
Mofield, Zach 
Moore, Trey  

X Morales, Will 
Nikolao, Kobe 
Perce, Levi 
Powers, Zane 
Pratt, Bryan 
Price, Blake  
Ray, Colton 

X Rice, Richard 
Richlie, Logan 

X Shacklette, Jeremiah 
X Simmons, Austin 

Stewart, Quinton 
Thomas, Justin 
Tinker, Justin 
Velazquez, Dakota 
Weick, Chesney 

X Whelan, Aaron 
Whelan, John 
Wilson, Brock 
Wilson, Cale 
Wilson, Nick 
Wood, Matthew D

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Board, Ryleigh 
Crawley, Samantha 
Davis, Christy 
Dustin, Sarah 
Hall, Sarah 
Knott, Kelsey 
Lewis, Tara 
Love, Casey 
Mathias, Kaylee 
Pike, Bradi 
Ramage, Stephanie 
Rhodes, Madison 
Shipley, Kaylee 
Sutton, Lauren 
Wright, Beth 
Youart, Elizabeth 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Amava, Jonathan 
Anschutz, Clayton 
Beasley, Brandon 
Benham, Garret 
Broughton, Caleb 
Butler, Robbie 
Chris, Robinson 
Corley, Cole 
Craycroft, Mason 
Dutschke, Triston 
Hernandez, Cristian 
Hines, Dominic 
Jack, Houston 
Jenks, Spencer 
Johnston, Parker 
Lasley, Seph 
Matti, Tyler 
McAdams, Trevor 
Melchior, Austin 
Mercer, Alex 
Nelson, Brooks 
Reef, Liam 
Rice, Collin 
Robles, Ramses 
Stewart, Evan 
Stewart, Levi 
Weatherholz, James 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ashton, Veronica 
Bishop, Elaine 
Board, Braydin 
Burdick, Isabella 
Burns, Elizabeth  
Carder, Callie 
Emig, Dori 
English, Devon 
Fore, Maggie 
Hebert, Madison 

Hines, Maria 
Keith, Elizabeth  
Lara, Malina 
Lowden, Isa 
Madden, Brandie 
Meredith, Haley 
Nelson, Abby 
Richer, Cailyn 
Schweighauser, Morgan 
Scott, Breanna 
Shirkey, Felicity 
Short, Emma 
Sipes, Peyton 
Sussman, Abbigail 
Wingler, Kendall 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Barr, Madilyn 
Beavin, Madeline 
Beck, Taylor 
Bravo, Carla 
Cannady, Jo Lynn 
Claycomb, Haleigh 
Deibler, Josie 
Fackler, Josie 
Ferry, Jenna 
Kamber, Maggie 
King, Bailey 
King, Sydney 
Kwarciany, Teresa 
Lange, Kealie 
Millay, Maggie 
Nevitt, Grace 
Novak, Alaina 
Powers, Meg 
Russell, Miranda 

X Tucker, Savanna 
White, Emi 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Barr, Dalton 
Bogard, Clay 
Bowman, Andrew 

X Brown, Dakota 
Butler, Hunter 
Conrad, Landen 
Dowdle, Dalton 
Griffith, Ricky 
Justis, Tyler 

X Kelly, Clayton 
X Kinney, Jaxon 

Kinney, Jaxon 
Knoth, Corey 
Knoth, Hunter 

X Lattin, Hunter 
Medley, Bailey 
Morris, Collin 
Nash, Nathan  

Perry, Paul 
Pratt, Bryan 

X Reed, Kyle 
Schantz, Kevin 

X Taylor, Leon 
Thomas, Caleb 

X Wilson, Cale 
Wilson, Matt 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Amava, Jonathan 
Blakey, Chris 
Blankenship, Bobby 
Blankenship, Brayden 
Bowen, Jacob 
Bowen, John 
Butler, Levi 
Butler, Ryan 
Dowell, Barrett 
Flaherty, Caleb 
Hall, Levi 
Hall, Logan 
Jantzen, Jeremiah 
Knott, Stephen 
Lampe, Joey 
Lasley, Seph 
Margle, Bryce 
McColly, Zach  
McGarrah, Blake 
Owens, Thomas 
Ray, Aaron 
Sipes, Ben 
Strobel, Evan 
Von Plueren, Hunter 
West, Austyne 
Whelan, Ethan 
Wood, Nathan 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bruner, Ellie 
Ellis, Kenna 
Fabel, Danielle 
Flaherty, Ali 
Ford, Makayla 
Gerkins, Haley 
Gonsalves, Makenna 
Gunter, Kenzie 
Hall, Sarah 
Helton, Caitlynn 
Jantzen, Abigail 
Krayenhagen, Sara 
Logsdon, Kaitlyn 
Morales, Kate 
Mullenix, Halle 
Scott, Haley 
Shannon, Elizabeth 
Snow, Emily 
Sullivan, Isabella 
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Von Plueren, Halle 
West, Drewanna 

Freshman
Baseball

Abell, Dylan 
Bennett, Byron 
Bewley, Brady 

X Biddle, Hayden 
Blankenship, Bobby 
Blankenship, Brayden 
Carmen, Jake 
Carter, Zach 

X Collard, Matt 
Crawley, Tucker 
Crump, Carson 
Hiner, Justin 

X Holland, Michael 
Holley, Nathan 
Honaker, Owen 

X Kennedy, Seth  
Lee, Mason 
Lembach, Zach 
McElfresh, Reece 

X Sipes, Clay 
Skaggs, Kevin 
Stowe, Brayden 
Waters, Garren  

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

X Babb, Zach 
Bennett, Byron 

X Benock, Steven 
Bewley, Brady 
Bradley, Parker 
Cole, Peyton 

X Collard, Matt 
Crump, Carson 
Miller, Cole 
Nall, Camron 
Nikolao, Kobe 
Ploude, Zack 

X Schwartz, Noah 
Stewart, Levi 

X Wilson, Brock 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Alexander, Lauren 
Board, Ryleigh 
Crawley, Samantha 
Ellis, Maddie 
Laslie, Lauren  
Richer, Anissa 
Short, Brooke 
Sutton, Lauren 
Taylor, Ivy 
Youart, Elizabeth 

Freshman
Football

Adams, Cameron 
Allen, David 

X Babb, Zach 
X Barr, Jakob 
X Benock, Steven 

Bewley, Brady 
X Biddle, Hayden 

Bogard, Clay 
Bowman, Andrew 

X Bravo, Luis 
Brigdon, Trenton 

X Brown, Dakota 
X Bruce, Dalton 

Burnnett, Tyler 
Burns, Robert 
Busby, Garrett 
Camacho, Andrew 
Carmen, Jake 
Carter, Zach 

X Chapman, Jayce 
X Collard, Matt 

Cooley, Bradley 
X Cornett, Keith 
X Dawson, Bryce 
X Decker, Chase 
X Denner, Trevor 
X DeRossett, Shawn 

Dodge, Christian 
X Dunn, Conner 

Fore, Jackson 
X Frasure, Mayson 
X Fruechte, Aaron 
X Grabus, Isahiah 
X Griffith, Daniel 
X Hamilton, Samuel 

Hammack, Devan 
Heath, Hayden 
Hefilfinger, Brandon 

X Holland, Michael 
Holley, Nathan 

X Hylander, CJ 
X Joseph, Cameron 
X Lancaster, Dylan 

Lorincz, Chase 
X Machado, James 
X Martin, Johnathan 
X Mattingly, Phillip 

Mayberry, Chris 
McElfresh, Reece 

X Mik, Seth 
Miller, Cole 

X Mofield, Zach 
Nikolao, Kobe 

X Perce, Levi 
Perry, Danile 
Phelps, Noah 

X Powers, Zane 
X Ray, Colton 

Rizzi, Austin  

Skaggs, Gavin 
Taylor, Shade 
Taylor, Zach 

X Velazquez, Dakota 
Watson, Jared 
Weick, Chesney 
Welch, Deshawn  
Wiehebrink, Jared 

X Wilson, Brock 
X Wilson, Cale 
X Wilson, Nick 
X Wood, Matthew D

Wright, Justin 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Aebersold, Molly Aebersol 
Allen, Jasey 
Bloomfield, Makaya 
Bunch, Madison 
Carden, Skylar 
Corley, Megan 

X Costillo, Joella 
Crawley, Samantha 
Donahue, Angel 
Fackler, Alli 
Fackler, Alli 
Fackler, Alli 
Gallimore, Jenna 

X Griffin, Autumn 
X Guess, Tayla 

Jones, Allie 
Keller, Suzy 
Knott, Kelsey 
Martin, Liz 
Mattingly, Taylor 
Morgan, Mary  
Morse, Audrey 
ONeal, Karsyn 
Pike, Bradi 
Pollock, Maddi 
Ramage, Stephanie 

X Rhodes, Madison 
Shipley, Kaylee 
Tucker-Kusisto, Andrea 
Young, Marie 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Beavin, Madeline 
X Beck, Taylor 

Bravo, Carla 
Claycomb, Haleigh 

X Deibler, Josie 
X Fackler, Josie 

Gerkins, Haley 
Hurt, Laci 
Kamber, Maggie 

X King, Sydney 
X Lange, Kealie 

Nevitt, Grace 
X Novak, Alaina 
X Parker, Emily 

Powers, Abby  
X Russell, Miranda 

Skeeters, Rylee 
Wardrip, Whitley 
Weatherholtz, Joelle 

X White, Emi 


